	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXPLAD30KP100CA
	MXPLAD30KP100CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXPLAD30KP100CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 105.07250 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXPLAD30KP100CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXPLAD30KP100CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BH3DW MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 3 D CELL W/6" WIRE LEADS
001151 Hammond Manufacturing  BELT/POCKET CLIP HANDHELD BLACK
14R1513 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER STL 14.75X12.88" WHT
2200904 Phoenix Contact  HEAVYCON HOUSING/ACCESSORY
PI-1908-LG Bud Industries  BOX ABS 5.91X3.16X2.36" GRY
10-00258 Tensility International Corp  CABLE USB-A 2.35X0.7 CNTR POS RA
1418824 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS FMALE,RA-MALE 5M
A7VWK-0906M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMU09K/ AE10M / AFU09K
DK-2632-15 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC DUAL LC-SC 15M
2-1906054-8 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC GRE
0152670776 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
H3AXG-10106-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048Y/X 6"
H5BBT-10103-G2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016G/H2730TR 3"
2032237-6 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY SFP+ M-M 5M
H3WWH-5018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPL50H/AE50M/HPL50H
M3TEK-5040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD50K/MC50F/MCE50K
20888410100 Harting  SYPCEMKAB.PS HAN-Q8/0 KU.PCI+BU
M39025 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
1986164-2 TE Connectivity  SOLAR CABLE 10AWG 600V BLK 500'
3055/1 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BROWN 100'
461019 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG RED 100'
1557 WR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHT/RED 100'
PLP2S-C0 Panduit Corp  TIE PUSH MOUNT STD WR BLK 7.9"
202D142-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301-1/2-BLACK-6"-BULK 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/2-6" BLACK
LH25030PC Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK COVER ACS 30A 250V
IPA-1-1RE-31144-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL1-1911-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
483-G111-K1M1-D1S1Z-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 115VAC 28VDC
AS168X-CB3F050 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 480VAC 65VDC
170M4142 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 350A 1250V 1/110 AR CU
03452HS3X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
142.5631.5302 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 30A 58V ORANGE BOLT ON
DF5A6.8LJE,LM Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage  TVS DIODE 5VWM ESV
P4KE33A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC AXIAL
SMLJ43CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMCJ
MASMCJLCE24A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AB
MXSMLJ7.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO214AB
T10C140E Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTOR TVS 140V 100A 3PIN RDL
P1300SA Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 120V 150A DO214
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  keywords
	    	MXPLAD30KP100CA
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  pdf
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  datasheet
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  price
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  distributor
	electronic components MXPLAD30KP100CA
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  Circuit Protection
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  TVS - Diodes
	MXPLAD30KP100CA  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC PLAD
	MXPLAD30KP100CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .